NFRW Charter # and Year

31004704
31002737

31002859

31002995
31004603
31005407
31000390
31003448
31005105

3100659

31003520

31000217

31001247

2004
1937
2005
1959
1965

1958
1995
2003
2007
1990
1948
1996
2005
2005
1959

1998

1950

1920

2017

2004

1947

1979
1962

Maryland Federated Clubs

Allegany County Republican Women
Republican Women of Anne Arundel County
Antietam Republican Women

Baltimore

Republican Women's Club of Baltimore County
Bladensburg/ Cheverly

Bowie Republican Women's Club
Republican Women of Calvert County
Republican Women of Calvert County
Republican Women Leaders of Calvert
Republican Women of Southern Calvert
Caroline County Republican Women
Republican Club of Carroll County

Cecil County Republican Women
Republican Women of Charles County
Chesapeake Republican Women

Chevy Chase Women's Republican Club
Damascus

DelMarVa Republican Women

Dorchester County Republican Women

East Montgomery

Filipino American Women's Republican Club
Republican Women's Club of Frederick County
Gateway Republican Women

Greater Crofton

Greater Frederick

Republican Women of Greater Frederick
Greater Harford

Harford County Republican Women

Harford County Republican Women's Club
Henson Valley Republican Women

NFRW Charter # and Year

31001423
31001581

31002099

31002260

31002358

31002662

31003965

31004054
31003156

31003760

31005306

31000118
31003384

1923
1981
1958

2001
1967
2006
1983
1952
1999
1956
1960
1958
1950
1952
1962
1964

1950
1956
1962
1960

2006

2018
1984

Maryland Federated Clubs

Hopkins Women's Republican Club

Howard County Republican Women
Republican Women's Club of Kent & Queen Anne's
Laurel

Lower Shore Republican Women

Marlboro Republican Women

Republican Women at Maryland (College Park)
Middletown Valley Republican Women
Mid-Montgomery Women's Republican Club
Mid-Shore League of Republican Women
North Garrett County Republican Women
Olney Women's Republican Club

Potomac Women's Republican Club

Rock Creek Women's Republican Club
Rockville Women's Republican Club

Rural Women's Republican Club

Severna Park Republican Women

Somerset

South(ern) Garrett County Republican Women
Republican Women of St Mary's County
Republican Women ofTalbot County
Republican Women's Club of Taneytown
Tri-State

University Park

Upcounty Republican Women

Upper Montgomery Republican Women
Washington

Republican Women of Wicomico

Wicomico Conservative Republican Women
Republican Women of Worcester County

1921 -- Prince George's County Federation of Republican Women
1922 -- Montgomery County Federation of Republican Women



