NFRW Charter #	# and Year	Maryland Federated Clubs	NFRW Charter	r # and Year	Maryland Federated Clubs
31004704	2004	Allegany County Republican Women	31001423	1923	Hopkins Women's Republican Club
31002737	1937	Republican Women of Anne Arundel County	31001581	1981	Howard County Republican Women
	2005	Antietam Republican Women		1958	Republican Women's Club of Kent & Queen Anne's
31002859	1959	Baltimore			Laurel
	1965	Republican Women's Club of Baltimore County		2001	Lower Shore Republican Women
		Bladensburg/ Cheverly		1967	Marlboro Republican Women
		Bowie Republican Women's Club		2006	Republican Women at Maryland (College Park)
	1958	Republican Women of Calvert County		1983	Middletown Valley Republican Women
31002995	1995	Republican Women of Calvert County		1952	Mid-Montgomery Women's Republican Club
31004603	2003	Republican Women Leaders of Calvert	31002099	1999	Mid-Shore League of Republican Women
31005407	2007	Republican Women of Southern Calvert		1956	North Garrett County Republican Women
31000390	1990	Caroline County Republican Women	31002260	1960	Olney Women's Republican Club
31003448	1948	Republican Club of Carroll County	31002358	1958	Potomac Women's Republican Club
	1996	Cecil County Republican Women		1950	Rock Creek Women's Republican Club
31005105	2005	Republican Women of Charles County		1952	Rockville Women's Republican Club
	2005	Chesapeake Republican Women	31002662	1962	Rural Women's Republican Club
3100659	1959	Chevy Chase Women's Republican Club	31003965	1964	Severna Park Republican Women
		Damascus			Somerset
	1998	DelMarVa Republican Women	31004054	1950	South(ern) Garrett County Republican Women
	1950	Dorchester County Republican Women	31003156	1956	Republican Women of St Mary's County
		East Montgomery		1962	Republican Women of Talbot County
		Filipino American Women's Republican Club	31003760	1960	Republican Women's Club of Taneytown
31003520	1920	Republican Women's Club of Frederick County			Tri-State Tri-State
		Gateway Republican Women			University Park
		Greater Crofton			Upcounty Republican Women
31000217	2017	Greater Frederick	31005306	2006	Upper Montgomery Republican Women
	2004	Republican Women of Greater Frederick			Washington
		Greater Harford			Republican Women of Wicomico
31001247	1947	Harford County Republican Women	31000118	2018	Wicomico Conservative Republican Women
	1979	Harford County Republican Women's Club	31003384	1984	Republican Women of Worcester County
	1962	Henson Valley Republican Women			